
Carr Hill Community Primary School - Committee Meeting Attendance

Rev Danie Lindley
Co-opted (22/03/23 - 21/03/27) AA AA A AA AA AA

Mr Nick Mason
Co-opted (29/06/22 - 28/06/26) A A A

Dr Danielle Stevenson-Gorman
Co-opted (20/03/24 - 19/03/28) AA A AA AA A

Ms Liz Stevenson
Co-opted (07/12/22 - 06/12/26) AA AA AA NA NA

Miss Danni Veitch
Co-opted (03/07/24 - 02/07/28) A A AA A A A

Ms Lindsey Wardle
Co-opted (16/07/22 - 15/07/26) A A A A A A A A A

Mr Paul Harris
Headteacher (03/09/18 - ) A A AA A A A A A A

Miss Mawada Alidnar
Parent (01/03/22 - 28/02/26) A NA NA

Mrs Karen Thomas
Parent (30/03/22 - 29/03/26) AA AA A A A AA

Ms Susan Hall
Staff (16/11/21 - 15/11/25) A AA A NA NA A

Mrs Catherine Chandler
Associate Member (13/07/23 - 12/07/27) A A A NOAR NOAR NOAR

Mrs Philippa Davison
Associate Member (02/04/25 - 01/04/29) A A

Miss Marie Coates
Associate Member (06/12/23 - 31/12/24) A

Apologies Accepted AA
Attended A

Not Invited
No Apologies NA

No Apologies Required (A. Member/Ex-
officio/Observer)

NOAR

Cu
rri

cu
lum

 &
 P

up
ils

09
/1

0/
20

24
Cu

rri
cu

lum
 &

 P
up

ils

19
/0

2/
20

25
Cu

rri
cu

lum
 &

 P
up

ils

09
/0

7/
20

25
Re

so
ur

ce
s

12
/11

/2
02

4
Re

so
ur

ce
s

11
/0

3/
20

25
Re

so
ur

ce
s

10
/0

6/
20

25
Sa

fe
gu

ar
din

g
23

/1
0/

20
24

Sa
fe

gu
ar

din
g

19
/0

3/
20

25
Sa

fe
gu

ar
din

g
25

/0
6/

20
25


